
 

Thomas Alton 
349 Gloucester Ave., Oakville, ON, L6J 3W8 
tralton@hotmail.com  
Home: 905-844-1763 

Janet Andrews 
187 Margaret Drive, Oakville, ON, l6K 2W2 
janetandrews84@gmail.com  
Home: 905-599-4712 

Richard Birkett & Barbara Birkett 
#903 - 100 Lakeshore Rd. East, Oakville, ON, L6J 
6M9 rhbirkett@gmail.com, bbirkett@interlog.com  
Home: 905-849-7167 

Alain Careau & Nicole Faucher  
2157 Galena Crescent, Oakville, ON, L6H 4B1 
alaincareau@sympatico.ca, fauchern@gamma-
dynacare.com Home: 905-844-8118 

Craig Cornell & Mala Cornell 
170 Stewart Street, Oakville, ON, L6K 1Y1 
malacornell@gmail.com, malacornell@gmail.com 
Home: 647-225-3058 

Heather Donaldson 
155 Douglas Ave., Oakville, ON, L6J 3R7 
heatherdonaldson155@gmail.com 
Home: 905-849-9729 
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Eileen Egan 
16 Southampton Drive, Toronto, ON, M1K 4V7 
eganhome@gmail.com  
Home: 416-261-7334 

Jim Egan & Dale Egan 
85 Second St., Oakville, ON, L6J 3T1 
jfejfe@gmail.com, dale@words2020.com 
Home: 905-339-3938 

Brian Emo 
304 – 162 Reynolds Street, Oakville, ON, L6J 
3K9 
bndemo@sympatico.ca 
Home: 905-842-1663  

Jo Fallon 
428 Sheddon Ave, Oakville, ON, L6J 1Y3 
jofallon@me.com  
Home: 905-337-2173 

Len Ferdon & Cathy Sparling 
146 King Street, Oakville, ON, L6J 1B2 
lenandcath@gmail.com, lenandcath@gmail.com 
Home: 905-845-0362 

Geoff Francolini & Wendy Graham  
2615 No2 Side Road, Burlington, ON, L6M 
0S6 gfrancolini@cogeco.ca, 
gfrancolini@cogeco.ca Home: 905-331-9348 
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Christian D. Frayssignes & Sheila Penny  
5 Ridout Street, Toronto, ON, M6R 1Z1 
cfrayssignes@rogers.com, 
sheila.ina.penny@gmail.com Home: 647-352-0140 

Paul Garrick & Susan Garrick 
#701 – 432 Main Street East, Hamilton, ON, L8N 1J9 
argylls@aol.com, argylls@aol.com  
Home: 289-396-5657 

Peter Glaw 
1750 The Queensway, Suite 301, Toronto, ON, M9C 5H5 
peterglaw@sympatico.ca  
Home: 905-286-0303 

Garry Graham & Fran Graham 
37 Ainley Trail, Glen Williams, ON, L7G 0E6 
glgraham@cogeco.ca, glgraham@cogeco.ca 
Home: 289-891-9439 

Glenn Graves & Dalia Tunaitis 
222 Boland Crescent, Campbellville, ON, L0P 1B0 
glenn.gregory.graves@gmail.com, 
glenn.gregory.graves@gmail.com 
Home: 416-705-8155 

Paul Hatton & Ursula Neary 
124 Chisholm Street, Oakville, ON, L6K 3J2 
paulh1939@hotmail.com, ursula.neary@gmail.com 
Home: 905-849-3533 (Ursula) 
Cell: 416-201-2110 (Paul) 
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Jim Henry & Kiran Yashpal 
132 North Shore Blvd. East,  Burlington, ON, L7T 1W4 
jhenry@mcmaster.ca, yashpal@mcmaster.ca 
Home: 905-333-6683 

Rodger Inglis & Grace Inglis  
440 Reach Street, Port Perry, ON, L9L 1X1 
fourwinds4us@gmail.com, 
fourwinds4us@gmail.com Home: 905-852-6422 

Andy Kennedy & Carol Kennedy  
32 Thomas St, Oakville, ON, L6J 2Z8 
ackennedy@sympatico.ca, 
carolkennedy2@sympatico.ca Home: 905-844-4987 

Ron Khan & Pamela Anderson Khan 
1250 Old Oak Drive, Oakville, ON, L6M 3K6 
pamela@cheferentialtreatment.com, 
pamela@cheferentialtreatment.com 
Home: 289-259-6973 

Maryella Leggat 
202 North Shore Boulevard East, Burlington, ON, L7T 1W4 
mleggat@sympatico.ca 
Home: 905-634-4899 

Andre Leys 
331 Sandhurst Dr, Oakville, ON, L6L 4L1 
anleys@gmail.com  
Home: 905-469-8173 
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Phil Metrailler 
#31 - 250 Magnolia Dr., Hamilton, ON, L9C 6M3 
phil.metrailler@mandevillepc.com  
Cell: 905-536-3133 

Beverly Philips 
210-50 Old Mill Road, Oakville, ON, L6J 
7W1 bphilips@sympatico.ca  
Home: 905-815-1245 

Clive Smith & Sharon Smith  
340 Sumner Ave, Oakville, ON, L6J 1S6 
sharon.b.smith@sunlife.com, 
sharon.b.smith@sunlife.com 
Home: 905-842-0342 

Terry Smith & Francine Landry  
30 Park Ave, Oakville, On, L6J 3X8 
iamflandry2@gmail.com, 
iamflandry2@gmail.com Home: 905-844-5981 

Frank Snyder & Christine Lee  
158 Suffolk Ave, Oakville, ON, L6K 2L6 
frank@novitherm.com, 
lee.christine158@gmail.com Home: 905-338-5148 

Chris Stoate & Patricia Harbman 
308 William Street, Oakville, ON, L6J 1E4 
cstoate@sympatico.ca, pharbman@sympatico.ca 
Home: 905-338-8181 
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Peter Strucken & Heather Strucken  
#304-2170 Marine Drive, Oakville, ON, L6L 5V1 
strucken@cogeco.ca, strucken@cogeco.ca 
Home: 905-844-0216 

Mark Tunks & Carmen Tunks 
145 Stevenson Road, Oakville, ON, L6L 6H1 
mtunks1@gmail.com, mtunks1@gmail.com  
Home: 905-582-7402 

Per Voldner & Lois Spencer 
137 Sloan Avenue, North York, ON, M4A 2B8 
voldner.p@gmail.com, spencerloiseh@hotmail.com  
Home: 416-757-8538 

Brad Walcot & Lynn Wright 
21 Bishop Court, Glen Williams, ON, L7G 6G8 
lynnw@wrighthand.com, 
lynnw@wrighthand.com 
Home: 905-873-9568 

Stuart Wilkinson & Kathryn Wilkinson  
833 Calder Road, Mississauga, ON, L5J 2N6 
wilkinsons@rogers.com, 
wilkinsons@rogers.com Home: 905-823-0427 

Bob Wong & Erin Culbert 
1322 Waubanoka Way, Oakville, ON, L6M 3V2 
wongb@mcmaster.ca, erinculbert@me.com 
Home: 905-827-1034
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